


Yellow Cell = Variable

3,200,000$             

Down Payment % 20% Total Cash Inflow 166,480$                  
Down Payment 640,000$                Total Cash Outflow (206,374)$                 
Mansion Tax -$                        Net Cash Flow (39,894)$                   
Closing Costs 12,000$                  Total Cash at Closing 652,000$                  
Total Cash Due At Closing 652,000$               

Step 3: Calculate Monthly Mortgage Payment
Financed Amount 2,560,000$             
Loan Rate 5.75%
Mortgage Payment (Monthly) 14,939$                 

100%

Peak Season Rental 151,200$                
Shoulder Season Rental 40,000$                  
Personal Weeks Used July & August 0
Personal Weeks Used June & September 0
Property Manager (Yes/No) Yes
Potential Rent (Annual) 166,480$               

Principal and Interest 179,274$                
Real Estate Taxes 16,500$                  Yes
Homeowners & Flood Insurance 4,500$                    No
HOA Fee (if applicable) -$                        
Pool Maintenance -$                        
Utilities 3,600$                    
TV & Internet 1,500$                    
Misc Repairs 500$                        
Misc Expenses 500$                        
Total Outflows (Annual) 206,374$               

-6.12%
(39,894)$    Yearly Cash Flow

Calculation

YOY ROI

YOY ROI

Disclaimer: This calculation is based on estimates, including 
some subjective assumptions. Figures are subject to change 
daily based on evolving market conditions.

Projected Cash flow of $-39,894(-6.1%) based on rental income of $166,480 and annual 
expenses of $206,374

Step 6: Calculate Cash Outflows Estimate

Step 4: Select Rental Asking Rate

Step 2: Calculate Total Cash due at Closing

Step 1: Asking Price

Step 5: Calculate Cash Inflows Estimate
Monthly Cost 3,324$       

PURPOSE: To calculate the home's annual net cash flow — the amount of cash it will either 
generate or require each year.
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Yellow Cell = Variable

3,200,000$                            

October-35

Down Payment 640,000$                               
Closing Costs 12,000$                                 
Principle Paid 436,868$                               
Interest Paid 1,370,808$                            
Real Estate Taxes 165,000$                               
Homeowners & Flood Insurance 45,000$                                 
HOA Fee (if applicable) -$                                        
Pool Maintenance -$                                        
Utilities 36,000$                                 
TV & Internet 15,000$                                 
Misc Repairs 5,000$                                   
Misc Expenses 5,000$                                   
Rental Agent Fee 177,600$                               
Total Cash Out 2,908,275$                           

Rental Income 1,598,400$                            
Total Cash In 1,598,400$                           

Select Appreciation YoY % 5.0%
Projected Sales Price 5,270,430$                           

Total Owed to Mortgage Company 2,123,132$                            
Closing Costs - Realtor Commisions 237,169$                               
Closing Costs - Transfer Tax 52,704$                                 
Closing Cost - Title, CO, Attorney, Misc 2,000$                                   
Total Owed at Sale 2,415,006$                           

Total Cash In 1,598,400$                                                       
Total Cash Out 2,908,275$                                                       
Net Cash Earned (Spent) (1,309,875)$                                                      
Total Cash Due at Sale (2,415,006)$                                                      
Total Cash Out (3,724,881)$                                                     
Sales Price 5,270,430$                                                       
Total Cash Received (Due) at Closing 1,545,549                                                         

Disclaimer: This calculation is based on estimates, including some subjective assumptions. Figures are 
subject to change daily based on evolving market conditions.

Step 3: Calculate Total Cash Out

Step 2: Select Month/Year of Sale

Step 5: Projected Sales Price

48.30%

Estimated Home Value

5,270,430$  

Step 1: Home Purchase Price

Total ROI

Projected Return of $1,545,549(48.3%) based on a hold period of 10 Years

Step 6: Total Cash Due At Sale

Step 4: Calculate Total Cash In

Calculation

PURPOSE: To calculate your total return on investment based on your hold period.
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Weeks Available for Rent (Peak) 100% Weekly Cleaning Fee 400$         
Weeks Available for Rent (Shoulder) 100% Total Weeks Rented 14
Realtor & Management Fee (Optional) 10% Consecutive Weeks 0
Shoulder Rate $10,000 Total Cleaning Fee Weeks 14
Peak Rate $16,000 Total Cleaning Fee 5,600$     
Off-Season Rental Total $0
Occupancy Rate (Peak) 100%
Occupancy Rate (Shoulder) 50%
Rental Price Factor (Amount) 100%

Week Amount Consecutive Weeks
5/25/2025-6/1/2025 $10,000 No
6/1/2025-6/8/2025 $10,000 No
6/8/2025 - 6/15/2025 $10,000 No
6/15/2025 - 6/22/2025 $10,000 No
6/22/2025 - 6/29/2025 $12,000 No
6/29/2025 - 7/6/2025 $16,000 No
7/6/2025 - 7/13/2025 $16,000 No
7/20/2025 - 7/27/2025 $16,000 No
7/27/2025 - 8/3/2025 $16,000 No
8/3/2025 - 8/10/2025 $16,000 No
8/10/2025 - 8/17/2025 $16,000 No
8/17/2025 - 8/24/2025 $16,000 No
8/24/2025 - 8/31/2025 $13,600 No
8/31/2025 - 9/6/2025 $13,600 No
9/6/2025 - 9/13/2025 $10,000 No
9/13/2025 - 9/20/2025 $10,000 No
9/20/2025 - 9/27/2025 $10,000 No
9/27/2025 - 10/3/2025 $10,000 No

Total Rental Income with Realtor
Peak Rental (@ 100% Occupancy Rate) 151,200$                        
Less: Personal Weeks (Peak) -$                                 

40,000$                          
-$                                 
-$                                 

(19,120)$                         
(5,600)$                           

166,480$                       

191,200$                        
(5,600)$                           
(2,000)$                           

183,600$                       

Cleaning Fee CalculationRates and Fees

Shoulder and Peak Week Breakouts

Projected Annual Rental Income of $166,480 with a realtor and $183,600 without a realtor

Yellow Cell = Variable

   Less: Cleaning Fee 
Total With Realtor

Total Rental Income without Realtor

Disclaimer: This calculation is based on 
estimates, including some subjective 
assumptions. Figures are subject to change 
daily based on evolving market conditions.

Shoulder Rental (@ 50% Occupancy Rate)

No Realtor
  Less: Cleaning Fee
  Less: Advertising fees(VR LBI)

Total Without Realtor

Less: Personal Weeks (Shoulder)
Plus Off-Season Rental Total
   Less: Realtor fee

PURPOSE: To calculate your total annual rental income and expense.

SHOULDER

SHOULDER

PEAK


